ey

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO

DANIEL MOTYKA

COMERICA BANK )

8700 N. WAUKEGAN RD. . DEPT-0) RECORDING

135,
. TH0000 TRAM 0351 12/22/9
MORTON GROVE, IL 60053 C N s e %_.204132 22 3?

, COOK COUNTY RECORDER
04064540 "

0

A

é?&mm”'/ﬁéﬁ'

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This instounent is an Agreement among American National Bank and Trust Company
of Chicago, as successor trustee to Comerica Bank-Illinois as successor to Manufacturers
Affiliated Trust Company under Trust Agreement dated July 3, 1975 and known as its Trust No.
5810 ("Mortgagor”); Wzyne P. Filosa and Guiseppe Marchese ("Beneficiaries™); Wayne P,
Filosa and Guiscppe Marchese (*Guarantors”); and COMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS successor

§ in interest by merger to Affilizied Bank formerly known as Affiliated Bank/Franklin
25 Park("Lender").
233

.0

=28 RECITALS
0agq
O ge % A. Mortgagor is the owner of the real-esiate described in Exhioit "A" hereto ("le
5 & — g Estate”). Beneficiaries are the sole beneficiaries ot iortgagor. i
T :
— &8 B. On July 20, 1989, Mortgagor executed and celivered to Lender its Morigage Note
:; E 8  ("Note") in the principal amount of $627,000.00, to evidence = loan in that amount.

@«

=

o

C. To secure payment of the Nole, the following documents were execuied and delivered:

1. A Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Security Agreemen( daled July 20, 1989
and recorded on October 2, 1989 with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook Cuunty, Illinois, as
Document Number 89463607, wherein the Mortgagor mortgaged the Real Ectatz io Lender.

2. An Assignment of Lease, Rents and Profits dated July 20, 1989 and wecorded
October 2, 1989 with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Iliinois, as Documieni No.
89463608, wherein Mortgagor assigned to Lender the rents and income from the Real Estale.

S IR 10120

3. A Security Agreement dated July 20, 1989 wherein Bank is granted a securily
interest in certain property.

D. Or january 31, 1992, Mortgagor modified the terms of the Note and executed and
delivered to Lender an Amended and Restated Promissory Note in the principal amount of
$603,801.31

1\ :.c\Tu\puquntPl ihe Amended and Restated Note, the followtng documents were

ELL- I @ 3{;2‘-’




UNOFFICIAL COPY -




TAL HoLuind PLor

UNOFFICIAL é‘:ov

executed and delivered:

1. A Loan Modification Agreement dated January 31, 1992 and recorded July 16, 1992
with the Recorder of Decds of Cook County, Iilinots, as Document No. 92524166, wherein
Mortgagor modified the original terms of the Note.

2. A Guaranty of Note and Mortgage dated January 31, 1992, wherein Guarantors
guaranteed to Bank the payment of the Note and other undertakings as therein set forth,

¥. A Loan Extengion agreement dated September 1, 1994 and recorded October 3, 1994
with tie Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, filinois, as Document No. 94851983, wherein the
Note was exiended o November 1, 1994,

G. The Fencficiaries requested that the Lender extend the extend the malurity date to
November 1, 199,

WHEREFORE, Boneficiaries and Lendor hereby agree {o the following:

L. Extend the maturity (ate'to November 1, 1999. Morigagor shall deliver to leader at
the execution and delivery of this sgrzement an Amended and Restated Note ( which is hereby
ircorpomted by reference and attachid ecelo as Bxhibit *B*) dated as of the date hercof (the
"Restated Note®) payable (o the order o the Lender in the principal amount of Five Hundred
Seventecn Thousand Seven Hundred Bighty Six and 54/100 (8517,786.54).

2. Except as modified in paragraph 1 aouve and the Restated Note, all other Loan
Documents remaia in full force and cffect according te their terms.

3. Guarantors joindy and severally, reaffirm their gvaraniee of the obligation of
Mortgagor to Lender under the provisions of the Note and Laan Documents.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties have cansed the Agreerient to be axecuted and
delivered on November  1st, 1994.

Comerica Bank-Minofs, as success)r in interest
by merger to Affillated Bank, former’y known as
Tois tstrumentin crootyd 3 hr iy et and Trunge, ot persenaly 2 ey 3 Affiliated Bank/Franklin Park

ragia tha g ~arned s and vavted wt as wh e
Tl‘.is.ﬁ T i e - oo : P
2 PROE TEATYLS, M i, g
o

TRs T

Trake, T oQEmy WA Yal X1, Y
AT PO E s M A R M d T ey Sty n E 5‘
_AE
7/

B ooy e Tas oo st oy e e iy o el g oshy 8 it by o By: { A S s

Syetaovo

€kl 2y o D meard o erdarsess; 2 P2 Thale o st of 2y WA, KUK, 77
pegresaiasan, v, et o apicant 4 T Tagiad it i ssnmed, y, ,
Americdn National Bank, as Trustee aforesaid
.

Mrevratimn not ALt By Amspiaga Sgtiasa
Ban« and Trust Campany of Chzags Hy Laws

By:

Fica President

L 2ot A T A A IR, T s G g L e s TR T 7 T L P G e el e e




UNOFFICIAL COPY o




UNOFFICIAL £GP

The undersigned hereby acknowledges and consents to the within Exiension Agrecment.

/ / {/{/Z«— /4 &%/aag,

O 'ﬁaync (’/Pllosa

The undersigned acray acknowledges and consenis to the within Bxlension Agreement and
reaffirms their Guara::iy of Note and Morigage dated January 31, 1992.

a4
<7 _4“/// e

P Filosa /’  Guiseppe

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) §§
COUNTY OF COOK)

The undcru%ned a Notary Public in and for the State end County aforesaid, does hereby
certify thatOf fauizn (GiVGoe-Rresident of Comerica Bank - Alinois, reizosally known
to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me this day in person and acknowledged that  he signed and delivered the said

instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free and vo]u"!tary it 'of said
institution, for the vses and purposes therein set forth,

o
GIVEN undermyhandand Notarial Scalthm 24 2 day QU -brw,\u/ N 3
1994, 5
e
2 { i
e C\YL’ ™ ﬂ w 7;,,%_,/ 3
DONNAK.G 2
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF Notary Public

MY CORMMISSION EXP. nost |




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIALC@YL’% Ne.G04 P.0S

STATE OF ILLINGIS)
)88
COUNTY OF COOK)

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, docs hereby
certify thaluzapna GoldateinaBdior NWE- President of American National
Bank, as Trustee as aforesaid, personally known to me (o be (he same persons whose names are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged
that th.y signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the
frec act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein sel forth.

GIVZN under my band and Notarial Seaf this ________ _ day of NOV 29 1934

L&&lbﬁi’.g,j Wi: Z/‘A_A

Totaty Public

TINLIN LI i

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) 8§
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undezsigned, a Notary Public in and for the State anC Caty aforesaid, does hereby
certify that P, Fi personally xpvwn to me to be the same
persons whose names arc subscribed 1o the foregoing instrument, appeacd before me this day
in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrurcen: 28 their own free
and voluntary act as benefigiaries for the uses and purposes therein set forvh.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this /‘J-( day of) S »b'-/\

Gys8vSovo

, 1994,
|
CITICIAL SEAL r 3 / /7
CCINAKGLUTTY (/1\/(/( {,(_,)ws _____ .
ndi ARY FUSLIC §TAT -
MY COMMISSION EX? 7101 Notary Public ~—




UNOFFICIAL COPY
N I

Exhibit A

PARCEL 1:r THE SOUTH 25 FEET OF LOT 10, THE SOUTH 75 FEET QF IQT
9 AHD ALL OF LOTS 15, 16, 18, 22, 23, 24 AND 25 IN BLOCK 11 IN
WEEK'S 8UBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1, 2 AND 3 (EXCZPT THE SOUTH 66
FEET OF.SAID BLOCK 3] AND THAT PART OF BLOCKS il, 12 AND 13
LYING #FST OF WISCOHSIN CEXTRAL RAILROAD AND SOUTH 476.1 FEET
MORE OR LE2S OF BLOCK 4 AND THAT PART OF THE SOUTH 398 FEET MORE
OR LESS O3 PIOCK 10 LYING WEST OF SAID RAILROAD IN RIVER PARK, A

SUBDIVI8ION O PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF SECTION 27, TOWNBHIP 40
NORTH, RANGE 12, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO

PARCEL 2: LOTS 3& TC 50 INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 11 IN WEEK'E AND
OTHER'S RESUBDIVISION OF(LOTS 7, 8, 26, 27, 28 AND PARTS OF 10TS
4, 5, &, 29, 30 AND 31 TN BLGOCK 11, WEST OF RAILROAD IN WEEK'S
SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 11 IN KIVER PARK IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF
THE NORTHWEBT 1/4 OF BECTION 47, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 IN

THE NGRTHWEST 1/4 OF BBCTION %7, WEST OF RAILROAD, IN COOQK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: - 2950 COMMERCE AVIHUFE
FRANKLIN PARK, ILL(NCIS8

PIN § 12-27-117-005, 12-27-117-006, 12-27-117-008,
12-27-117-012, 12-27~-117-013, 12-27-117-014,
12-27-117-020, 12-27-117-022, 12-27-117-024

RECORDING
BOX 156

cy8y90vo




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFE|CIAL COPY

EXUIBTT"B (PAGE g

bt

rAaandnd and Roatataed
MORTOAGE NOTE

$517.709.54 Eraphdn Pk, .. —— T
Neeeodst 1, 1084

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undertgred Amenican Matonyt Band, gt Trugt Company ol Ciwcaqe, 35 5icoi0e innies
1g Lomency Bank Blois 3% successol fo Manudacturerg Attdiated Yrist Company pnder Teust Aateement dated Juby 3, 1975 and
xngwn 3¢ irg Trust Mo B810 " akes”) heraby promvses to pay to the order of Comerica Bank - Wingis, {“Payen™), at ds olhces
at J044 Roge Sireet, Frankiin Park, Mlingis 60131 or at such other place a3 Payee may from time 1o time desigrisie, @ the mamnes
hereinalter prowided, the prncipal sum of Frve Hundied Sevenieen Thoveand Sayen Hundred Exahty Sex and 54/100 1$5317,7858.54)
(rltaes, i laveld monay of the United S1ates n! Aumenca, 1ogether woth iterest iTinterest Rate’} from the date of Sisbw sement
oo the outstandgng balance lrom bme to lime as folawrs:

Principal mmathly paymenis ol Two Thoussrm Fsght Hurslred Soty One ang 82/100 (12,861 02) dolinrs 1ogether wilh wdesrst on
the piirv .ol b fance from tima to e unpaed at & variatde rate of {1/B1% above the prime commercial rate ol Paye., such rdie lo
be changed or 8 day of days saks prime commercial rate is changed. Pryrnents shall be shall be dus on the 13t dxy ol December,
1993 and on th. Tuf day of edch month therealler. Cn the 33t day of Bovember, 1999 Maker shall immadiately pay the prncipal
balance remanene ab nq with all dccryed inteiest. Tha tetm “prime mesns the Pnma Commerciat Rate of Mayee, such ate being
changed lrom thny) (o Y 'me at estabished or announced by Payse. Prima dees not mean B Wowest intered! tats oifered by payes
{rom 1kme 16 tene

Interes ! shall be calculated =oconder g the San of actudl days in a month aver a J60-day year. [n the event 1ha! the unpav)
peincipal batance of [his Mortgage Hatz4"tote' ) becomes due and payable on a date ather than the rst gay ol a cafendar moanth,
3 tindl pryment of interett 3t the ca @ o7 rolod in (hes Nate thall bo due and pavadle on such date,

This More is secued by 2 zertain Wortgags, Assignment ol Leases and Secwrity Agteernent al gven date horewith executed
bv Maker |"Mortgage”} which perlaing 1o cet?anical estate located at Ave , Frankdin Park, Cook County, ffnois,
ad legatty described on Exiabit "2 attached to \he Mortgane (*Real Estate], and is further secured by the ather Loan and Security
¢ocuments [*Loan Documents’] (as defined inwv) saxrtgage) all of which documents bear even date herewith, whith ate mage a
aact hereol and vehich ate herelry incorpocaled bycotriince.

{insert Prepavment Provision)

{f Maker f3is @ pay any mstaliment of payment of principal or interest o/ 023 chaige due heteunder wehen due, o1 of a1 ary
tine hetealier the right 10 foreciose o exercise the remedies avaitable under the (S0 (gage or other Loan Documnernts or 10 acctlerate
this Mate shall accrue to the Payee usder airy of the pravisions contained in thys . e, the Jaitgage, or the other Loan Documents,
inchading, withour Smitation, by reason of the Real Estate or any past thereal of any feal. outitable or bensficial interett theten,
being soig, assigned, transierred, conveyed, mortgaged of alherwise hienad or encumb tred (n'ar in {avor of any party otbes than
Payee, or by reascn of Maker of any beneficiary of Maker ather than Payee, or by reasan sl liakes of any beseficiary of hlaket
entering nto any conlratt of agreement lor amy ol the Toregoing, of if 31 any lime hereatle, ity riher dalault ocews under 1he
Kostgage, this Note, Guazanty, il arry, of this Note o any of the Loan Documents, and Maker 13d¢a clre the same witlen The time
perod, il any, provided for cusing the szme under {he terms o the Mergage or other Loan Docyin inls) then at the option and
ciection of the Payes, and wilhoul further mtice, grace of Soportunity 10 cure, the entwe unfaid pringize! balance outstanding
hereundes, logether with afl interest ascrued thereon, may be accelerated and become immediately duc .2 v payabd2 al the place
o payrnent aforesaid,

In case the right 19 accelerate this Mote shafi yccrue by reason ol amy of the events of Jafaull seferred 1o (v piecedng
paragraph, in Keu of or in addition to any ather fight ¢ remedy then avadable under this Hoie o the other Loan Urlamonts, the
Payee shall have (he right and option, without further nolice, 1o implemend, as of and Trom the date of default, the "Tut>unt Mate”
{as hereinalter defined) jo the entite principal balance outstanding ynder the Note and all accrued interes! ihtfeon, Fir sunpotes
of this Nate, the "Celfault Rate™ shall be the prime rats plus six [6%) percent (7 » 61, The term prme 1318 means = e
commercial rate of the Payee, such rate being changed from time to Jime as cslablished o anounced by Payee. Prane dovs vat
mean the dowest inlerast raic oflered by Payee fiom lime to time.

Without kmiting the faregoing, the Payee shall have the option in keu oF of in addition (U scceitration and/or mpiementing the
Defaudt Rate and/or axercising ary ather right or remedy, o require that Maker shafl pay the Fayee a iaic payment charpe equal to
Tive (5%] percent lor 2ach doflar of any monthly payment rol recerved within ten (10} days of when due to partially defray the
additional expenses inCident [0 the handung and processing of past due payments. The foregomyg lafe paymsnt charge shat apply
indrviduatiy to all past due payments and shadl be subject ta na dady oro 1312 adpustment of reguction.

Time is of the essence hereo!,

Makar, tof itsel] and its successors and assigns, estates, heirs, and personal rapresenialives, and each ca-makar, endasser of
guarantor, if arty, of this Hate, tos thew succassors amd assigns, estates, heirs, and pérsonal tepresentatives, herely forever wareeis!
preseniment, protest and demand, robee of prolest, demand, dshoner and non payinent ol this Hole, and aK othr nolKes in
corneclion with the delivery, acceplance, performance, defauit or enlorcement of the nayment of itvs Hate 2nd warves and
rerounces aft fighis 1o the benetits of any statuta of Grmwiations and 27y moratotiom, appraisement, exemption and homestead law
naw pravided or whick may hereby be prownded by any faderal of state statute o decisians, including but a1 imited In evemplions
providad by or alhowed unger the Backeruptcy Cade, against the enforcement and collection of the abligations evidenced by this Hole,
and any ard al amaendments, substitutions, extensions, renewais, ncreases and mogitications hereol. Maker 3grees to nay akl costs
and expentes of coliechion 3.3 enlorcement of 1his Note when incuered, nchading Payee's attorneys” fees and legal ard cowurt casts,
nchading any ncurted on 3ppeal of I connection with banknuptcy o nsalvency, whether of not atry [wsuit or proceedng is ever
130G with raspect bereto. No extensions of time of (he payment of this Note or 3ny instaliment bereol of arry other modtication,




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFC A GOPY

srentishenl o¢ forhesrarves made by sgreement with anry peison om0 becaalier kable for the payiment of this Note shall opesate
1o iededse, dacherge, modily, chinge or allect the kabdly of ary co make:, endieael, quaraniod of xay nther prrson with regamd
1o this bote, sither in whale of in part.

Ha adure on Lhe pant of Piyens or acy habiar hecea! o sreicise any 1ght of remedy boreursder, whather hafore o0 alipe the
ncowrenca of p delauit, shall constitute 8 warver thereal, anvg nn waiver of 80y past defaddt shali constitute 8 waiver of arry tutuen
d2faly or of ary other Solaull. Ne fahae 10 acceierate the debt mvidenced bateby by reason of default hereuder, of accepiage
al a past Sue instaliment, of indugence pranted fiom Bme to time s/uf be constrund {0 be 2 waiver of the «ight 10 ntist upon
prommpt paymen( therealtet of 1o impose the Dalault fate retrnacively ne prospectively, o 10 nDOTe Lite payment charges, of that
be deerned 10 ba a nvatan Of this Hote of 21 ¥ seinsialernent of tha debt evidented herelry or ax 3 warves of such it of
SCCE AU OF My ather BgHT, oF he condtrund 40 33 10 prechale tha erercise of any night which 1o Payee o ey hiddrr heteol
rnyy have, whether dry (he taws of (b slate govacneng ey Hote, by agdeemeit, or niltetvite, vl none 0l the Haegouc shil
opfratn 10 telease, change o atiect thw Labaity of Maser or sty €0 inakar, rewdorist n guatantine 6] tieg binte, atv] Maber 3ee) e
an-maker, enviorser and guaranior hetalry caprastly walve ihe henaht of oy stalunn of tuls of Live of eprty wheth wmpd vesdre
a rigudt contrary to of i conibct with the loregowg. This Hote may not be moddied or amervind cratly, but arfy by an agrecerent
1 writing signad bry the party against whom such ggreement it sounht to be enforced.

The parties hereto intend and betieys that each provisson in they Note cComports with a8 apphcable local, state, ¥ ledersd laws
ard prbcial doziiong  Howevar, of any Movibions, rovition, of poalion of My provition i thes Hote i lound by a court of
campatent jurisdiction 10 be in wolation ol any sppicabie local, state or lodtval ordmance, stalule, law, of admrcairateee o pudicas!
decision, o pubbc policy, and if tuch courl would declare such pation, provision or provivons of this Note 1o be dirgal, mvabd,
wnlawi) vod or unenforceabln a1 wnitten, Then itis the intent of afl parties hiarelo that suUCh POToN, provision of previsions Shatl
be grven ltnea 3nd aflect to the Tulest posubis exten: that they are legal, valrd and enlocceable, arvd that the fermander of thes Nole
shall be conicrue-d ay if yuch illegal, invaln, unlavelud, voud or ynenfurieatde portion, provision of PIDVIEIONS Were teverable and =t
contaire) theisin, and 1hat the rights, ablgations and mterest of the Maker and the hoider heteol wider the remander of thes Hote
shal contine 0 Eat Livce and ellect,

A trems, Condiw s and agreements herein are arpressly bmiled 20 1hat in ng contingenscy Or cvent whattoover, whathes by
reason of advancemet ! o the procecds hereol, atceleration of matixily of the urpadd pringipsl batance harool, of othenwse, shad
the amount pand of agrecd 10 .R pait 10 the bolders heren! for the use, lordearanie or deienfion of the money 1o be Kivaived
hereurior eaceed the highe[t U it rate permussible under apphcatée irws. I, lorn any cucumstdnces whalioerees, Iuilifenen) of
2vy pravivon hereal ha% s g ranssa~ding 1he bmit of vaidily pretcribed Iy law winch 2 cownt of comndetent nritd lon may
deemn apphcable harnlo, then ipso #icto) the obigation 1o be Iitiked shat ba teduced tn the et o wuch valdily, and of under sy
circumstances tha holder hereo! shalCvr. iecerve ag nterest an amount whnch woukd cecred the Ighest Lawfd rate, such amonnt
vrisch wpold DE excesyive inlerest shad be 27.0ad 1n the reduction of the unpaid prncipal balance due heteunder and ot 1o the
payment of inlesesy,

This Mote shall ieuxe to the benalit of tha-Pavog and its suceassors and 358igns and shall be binding upon the undtesigned an
1ty suec2ssors and gicignt. As used heresn, the ter “Payee” shall mean and inchude the successors and asigns of the depnled
payen aned the holder ot holders of this Hote lipen { me o 2,

Maker acknowledyes and agrees that 1l 10us Hole 77-71he rights and ophgations of 3% parties hercunder shall b2 governed by
ard construed under the lawt ¢f the State of Krois; fu) £ the ~hiigabon svidenced by thei Holp ix an eTempt ransatlon wuyier
the TruthinLendmg Act, 15U.5.C, See, TEOT £ peq.; fin) 1Hat san ] ebbgation constitutes 3 "busingss losn” which comes wathn
the purview of B Rev, Stal. ¢h 17, para. 6404, Sec, 4{1)CID AR and [+) that the proneeds of the loan evidenced ey this Hote
wid not be used for the purchate of registered equity securitess witdin the purview of Regulation "G issued by the Bodd of
Governors of the Federal Reserve System.

The abligations. of the Maker of this Note shall ba dwect and pramarpan’ vvhen the context of censtruction of the terms of this
Hate s require, a3l words gaed W Uw singutar hercin shall be desmed 10 have bley used in the phoral and the mascukine shall inchase
the fpminioe ard resster, This Hole shall be the joint and sevesaf obiigation of s 133kers, surelies, guarantors and endoisers, and
shall be bnding wpon them and their SUCZeSSOrS and 2s3igns.

Tris Note thall be govermned by and enfoveed n accordance with the Laws of thy S1aie of Thnois.

tdaker heraby itrgvocably 2grees and consents and submits 10 the gunsdiction of Coary cotr{ of generad prizdiChon wn the State
of BMinois, but turther agrees that any Gligaticny, achions of procesdings wil e £0igated 31 Ve Payee’s sole ditcrehon and electhon
DY in CORtS having situs within the City of Chicago, State o MEnois, in any Unilsd Stales | st Court lecated wathn the State
of Mindig including Lhe United States District Cowt for the Nenhamn Distret of Rincis, Eastesn Unnzoon, if such court shak hyve
jurizciction aver the subject matter, wilh respect to asy legal procoeding ansing out of of telated [0 2o s et 2 a0 itrevoczably winves
amry right that may exist wilh respect 10 2 jury of jury trial 3nd right fo transier or change the verge.

BY SIGNING THIS NOTE, Maker accepts and ageses 10 the terms and covenanis contamed (n s Kote.

cysYI0vo




UNOFFICIAL COPY




W . Ho . D04 P14
UNOFFICIAL EOPY

EK!]IBI’F "B"(i’AG’E Jof 1}

Lend Trust Makac

Thg Note I3 fancufsd by Wna widpcuiqred, nol paisocaly, Dot ai Trusies 53 Wiarisld, bn the avceciss of the povwer and
suthordty Conlerred upgn et vedied it § 23 uch Tristes, snd B [y expretely uedestood et agresd Dy Piree Al by tvecy posen
v ¢ Laraadiar hot0eng (N3 Hole o difming pny right of pecerlty hersurder 18 Mmothing arsin of in (s Morigep thadl be
conybi ot 9 crgetiig sy Baliity on sald Trustse prisaraly 10 pay 0ald Hots or ey ilernal Ut may scone thereon, e to perfenm
oy cominanth, shhad EDIR38 Of Wnpied, harsh Corvalngd, Bad rpitieg Yo the Dratating pOrtsns of thils puisdiiph M Anl Farey's
vight of iecovdy on Lds Hate, the Mangape and vifnr LMt Oomuments agalmt Anf out of U Real Tatave M8 A Lolliiecel
sharsly commyid by SESCRn I B U Drovitiont her a0l snd of thi Secighge. nod in iy sy Wit o el 941 Dhe piveond] Latliy
of arly Co-algawt, sedorans of puisniad of Thie fats el oihed Loy Doownand).

EXECUTED AMD DELIVERED ot Chicaon, Xiawhs st o) Wy 193 dar of _Higrinber, Y9.B4

Amancan Halonsl Busk b Trast Cempany ol Gricags, #f
ool padt Uy tes b Comeritd Band 5G]} s scasyit te
Maudpctres AlfSatad Yant Compeny

ot pasoaally, Dt o3 Trostes under ust ADisdrnn! 61 wd

wb’hm’w ﬂylu‘dfﬂﬂu‘ wﬁ“m‘;?:?ﬂ; Ny 3, V575 and kown =a Truet reenbwe 5810
‘ RO X
| ;h mmmt?;;r ol e e ‘ib:l“ ; "::::_‘?Jngw ;.;r-suruﬂ:# ?’"
ot ad s e ednE a0
T 8 el :;ﬁ;wm.wmﬂw J‘: mﬁiﬁ“mﬁ“
e RN ey Mo MBI T wan, IO,
t cc..‘nﬂ""‘t::_é;‘w whwuch :;gnu talruee “":":‘ﬁ ot A N—
Tt s ’ G E oy Trat ity
i pE AR R DM pas : Suzanne Goldstein Bakor
) by Hara:
vice Praaident
v Tate;
ATIEST  ISEAL |
Attastation not requlred By Am-t‘-::n Hatlipnat
¢ Baas and Truss Compeny ol Cm:nn By Liwsg
%
o d;;
.,
U'\
{
2 |
2 i
a0
> 1
T 5
-t H
“ [}
H
i
}
i
1
. 1
i
-.‘. - e w ...-'- -4;--—-7.:-r¢)-~' - P ;-‘—‘{W""—. * h




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




